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MNo3. N2 Bogwuresnb lFopog 3asBurenb JlyyweeBp prr Pas.Jlug Paspbis_Cp. ckopo Jlyuwee TOD
1 77 WYKAWEBMY Mockga NYKOWN PEACVHI Tum 1:32.581 82,834 17:20:02
2 1 [.6PATVH Ka3aHb CTK Taucd moTopcnopt 1:32.674 4 0.093 0.093 70,243 17:21:28
3 47  N.TONKAYEB Mockea AMI MoTtopcnopT 1:32.947 6 0.366 0.273 82,666 17:23:02
4 5 P.rONNKOB MockBa YIrMK MoTopcnopTt 1:33.132 10 0.551 0.185 95,643 17:31:03
5 91  .BYPYLKWIA CaHkT-MNeTepbypr Carville Racing 1:33.217 6 0.636 0.085 71,348 17:25:22
6 3 A.QYAYKANO Mocksa NIYKOWMN PEACUHI Tum 1:33.269 9 0.688 0.052 89,173 17:13:28
7 10  A.BAAOEB Mockea Akapemus pannu 1:33,323 7 0.742 0.054 86,550 17:24:43
8 14  K.FABPUNOB CaHkT-MNeTepbypr JIYKOWVIN PEACUHT Tum 1:33.325 6 0.744 0.002 79,451 17:23:27
9 76  W.MUHHAXMETOB KasaHb CTK YnHrmcxan 1:33.449 8 0.868 0.124 92,053 17:25:45
10 4 M.CTENAHOB Koponés AMI" MoTopcropT 1:33.519 7 0.938 0.070 87,854 17:24:28
11 17 N.AWNH Mocksa NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:33.813 9 1.232 0.294 85,843 17:31:07
12 27 M.IPAYEB Omck ROSNEFT 1:34.051 2 1.470 0.238 26,327 17:25:18
13 11 K.NAAQbIMMH EkaTepuHbypr ROSNEFT 1:34.058 8 1.477 0.007 95,657 17:22:01
14 87  M.LWAPANOB Ka3aHb CTK Tand moTopcnopT 1:34.312 9 1731 0.254 93,478 17:27:48
15 89  T.WWArABYTANHOB Ka3saHb CTK Taud motopcnopt 1:34.441 9 1.860 0.129 86,749 1712253
16 8 B.FOPIAY MUHCK Green Racing Team 1:35:159 5 2.578 0.718 70,228 17:15:10
17 9 0.XAPYK Mocksa NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:35.574 5 2.993 0.415 91,764 17:17:37

He knaccudmumposaH (107% = 1:39.061)
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